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Figure Results by Finish Order 

Intermediate Figure Results (Finish Order) 

16-17 Intermediate B (Figure Results by Finish Order) 

PLACE NAME                CLUB                              SCORE 
1. Audry Li               Pacific Waves Synchro             47.848 

Age Group Figure Results  

10 And Under Age Group (Figure Results by Finish Order) 

NAME                      CLUB                              SCORE  
1. Ivy Huang              Seattle Synchro Swim Team         50.245 

11-12 Age Group (Figure Results by Finish Order) 

PLACE NAME                CLUB                              SCORE  
1. Lilly Cao              Seattle Synchro Swim Team         64.467   
2. Jackie Hellmers        Kitsap Water Blossoms             52.000 

13-15 Age Group (Figure Results by Finish Order) 

PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 
    1. Abigail Orler             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  65.430  65.430    6 
    2. Kelsey Bearden            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.380  63.380   26 
    3. Shanaya Satterfield       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.837  62.837   17 
    4. Raven Elias               Tsunami Synchro            62.578  62.578   28 
    5. Irene Gonzalez            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.372  62.372   21 
    6. Kaitlyn Cobb              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.128  62.128   20 
    7. Elizabeth Sandoval        Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  61.601  61.601   18 
    8. Keira Matkins             Tsunami Synchro            59.066  59.066   14 
    9. Sarah Roberts             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  58.845  58.845    5 
   10. Hanna Welch               Tsunami Synchro            58.779  58.779   27 
   11. Tanner Matthew            Tsunami Synchro            58.035  58.035    1 
   12. Grace Chen                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  57.927  57.927   13 
   13. Sarah Allen               Tsunami Synchro            56.927  56.927   23 
   14. Zoe Strand                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.547  56.547   15 
   15. Maya Chungbin-Steeley     Seattle Synchro Swim Team  56.317  56.317T   7 
   15. Sierra Coalson            Pacific Waves Synchro      56.317  56.317T  19 
   17. Maia Pontatolo-Reid       Olympia YMCA Synchro Club  55.860  55.860    8 
   18. Maya Wallin               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  53.062  53.062    3 
   19. Camille Ottaway           Tsunami Synchro            52.910  52.910   10 
   20. Paula Cintron             Pacific Waves Synchro      52.814  52.814   16 
   21. Hannah Garcia             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  51.640  51.640   12 
   22. Nina Anikeeva             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  49.895  49.895 

16-17 Age Group (Figure Results by Finish Order)  

PLACE NAME                      CLUB                              SCORE  DRAW 
    1. Amanda Dagel              Seattle Synchro Swim Team         62.688    2 
    2. Hannah Garcia             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club         59.475   1 
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Junior Figure Results  

Junior (Figure Results by Finish Order) 

PLACE NAME                      CLUB                              SCORE  DRAW 
   1. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro Swim Team         70.733    1 
   2. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro Swim Team         66.403    3 

Figure Results in Start List Order  
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES                        REFEREE: Brenda 
  1)LeeAnn                2)Brenda                3)Marc 
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES                        REFEREE: Lacey 
  1)May                   2)Lacey                 3)Jackie 
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/101   2/360   3/344   4/301 

16-17 Intermediate B (Figure Start List Order)  
DRAW NAME    / CLUB                  /  GROUP / TOTAL  
4. Audry Li / Pacific Waves Synchro / 16-17B / 47.848    

49 50 52  47 48 49    40 45 42    50 52 50 

10 And Under Age Group (Figure Start List Order) 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                             GROUP   TOTAL 
 2. Ivy Huang                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team        10UN    50.245 
    45 51 53    51 50 52    46 55 45    50 53 51 

11-12 Age Group (Figure Start List Order) 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                             GROUP   TOTAL 
 1. Lilly Cao                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team        11-12   64.46 
    68 65 57    62 62 57    70 70 68    69 70 57 
 3. Jackie Hellmers           Kitsap Water Blossoms            11-12   52.000 
    50 54 55    53 52 53    50 54 47    52 51 53 

13-15 Age Group and Intermediate A (Figure Start Lists Order) 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                             GROUP   TOTAL 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES                        REFEREE: Brenda                 
  1)LeeAnn                2)Brenda                3)Marc                   
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES                        REFEREE: Lacey                  
  1)May                   2)Lacey                 3)Jackie                 
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/420   2/355e  3/301d  4/140   
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 
  1. Tanner Matthew            Tsunami Synchro          13-15   58.035  58.035 
  54 52 53    57 53 55    64 67 61    58 58 63 
  2. Scratch 
  3. Maya Wallin               Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   53.062  53.062 
  55 54 52    48 50 46    53 55 58    53 57 55 
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  4. Scratch 
  5. Sarah Roberts             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   58.845  58.845 
  58 56 58    57 52 55    58 56 56    70 65 62 
  6. Abigail Orler             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   65.430  65.430 
  64 68 60    65 57 64    66 65 64    70 70 70 
  7. Maya Chungbin-Steeley     Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   56.317  56.317 
  56 56 55    55 53 54    52 54 50    68 62 58 
  8. Maia Pontatolo-Reid       Olympia YMCA Synchro Club13-15   55.860  55.860 
  60 54 57    55 55 53    57 56 60    56 55 53 
  9. Scratch 
 10. Camille Ottaway           Tsunami Synchro          13-15   52.910  52.910 
  55 54 55    48 53 53    52 53 52    53 52 55 
 11. Scratch 
 12. Hannah Garcia             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   51.640  51.640 
  53 55 54    47 45 48    52 53 50    50 58 54 
 13. Grace Chen                Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   57.927  57.927 
  52 56 55    58 53 55    58 55 58    62 66 64 
 14. Keira Matkins             Tsunami Synchro          13-15   59.066  59.066 
  56 57 53    58 60 58    60 54 57    65 63 65 
 15. Zoe Strand                Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   56.547  56.547 
  55 54 56    55 57 53    55 53 52    62 61 63 
 16. Paula Cintron             Pacific Waves Synchro    13-15   52.814  52.814 
  53 54 55    48 48 45    54 55 56    53 58 54 
 17. Shanaya Satterfield       Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   62.837  62.837 
  62 60 61    61 58 66    64 62 57    65 68 68 
 18. Elizabeth Sandoval        Olympia YMCA Synchro Club13-15   61.601  61.601 
  55 54 60    60 61 64    63 63 62    66 64 65 
 19. Sierra Coalson            Pacific Waves Synchro    13-15   56.317  56.317 
  53 52 53    53 60 55    58 57 55    61 58 59 
 20. Kaitlyn Cobb              Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   62.128  62.128 
  61 59 57    60 62 58    66 66 61    67 60 67 
 21. Irene Gonzalez            Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   62.372  62.372 
  63 65 61    63 63 61    60 61 60    66 64 61 
 22. Scratch 
 23. Sarah Allen               Tsunami Synchro          13-15   56.927  56.927 
  52 54 54    59 61 54    55 57 61    59 59 57 
 24. Nina Anikeeva             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   49.895  49.895 
  49 51 50    44 54 51    48 46 50    50 52 53 
 25. Scratch 
 26. Kelsey Bearden            Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   63.380  63.380 
  62 62 63    60 58 61    65 65 63    69 67 64 
 27. Hanna Welch               Tsunami Synchro          13-15   58.779  58.779 
  57 52 56    60 63 59    60 57 58    63 54 65 
 28. Raven Elias               Tsunami Synchro          13-15   62.578  62.578 
  59 59 63    62 68 60    59 60 60    67 64 68 
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16-17 Age Group Figures (Figure Start List Order) 
2. Hannah Garcia             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club        16-17   59.475 

58 55 58    61 61 63    60 60 57    57 61 62 
4. Amanda Dagel              Seattle Synchro Swim Team        16-17   62.688 

60 63 54    67 66 67    58 62 55    64 71 65 

Junior Figures (Figure Start List Order) 
1. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro Swim Team        JR      70.733 
  69 69 66    74 72 75    72 73 66    70 75 67 
3. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro Swim Team        JR      66.403 
  65 65 60    68 67 65    67 67 63    70 72 67 

Figure Results by Ranking (Unofficial Results) 
Results ranked by Overall Order of Finish - Including Honorary Swimmers 
This analysis helps coaches focus on individual figure performance 
It shows a swimmer's placement on each figure separately 
 
       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 
     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 
     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 
     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   
 
TEAM                   FIGURE 101     360     344     301     AVG.  CLUB 
                         DD    16      21      18      20    RANK   COUNT 
Seattle Synchro Swim Team    -0.5     0.0     0.0     0.0     2.0    2 
Kitsap Water Blossoms         0.0     0.0     0.0     0.0     2.0    1 
Pacific Waves Synchro         1.0     0.0     0.0     0.0     4.0    1 
 

Intermediate 16-17 Figure (Figure Results by Ranking)   
RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 101   360   344   301  
                                                     DD    16    21    18    20 
   1. Audry Li                  Pacific Waves Synchro       1     1     1     1 

10 And Under Age Group (Figure Results by Ranking) 
RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 101   360   344   301  
                                                     DD    16    21    18    20 
   1. Ivy Huang                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     1     1     1   

11-12 Age Group  (Figure Results by Ranking) 
RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 101   360   344   301  
                                                     DD    16    21    18    20 
   1. Lilly Cao                 Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     1     1     1 
   2. Jackie Hellmers           Kitsap Water Blossoms       2     2     2     2 

13-15 Age Group  (Figure Results by Ranking) 
RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 420   355e  301d  140  
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                                                     DD    20    21    21    24 
   1. Abigail Orler             Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     3     1     1 
   2. Kelsey Bearden            Seattle Synchro Swim Team   3     8     2     3 
   3. Shanaya Satterfield       Seattle Synchro Swim Team   4     4     6     2 
   4. Raven Elias               Tsunami Synchro             5     1     8     4 
   5. Irene Gonzalez            Seattle Synchro Swim Team   2     2     7    10 
   6. Kaitlyn Cobb              Seattle Synchro Swim Team   6     7     2     7 
   7. Elizabeth Sandoval        Olympia YMCA Synchro Club   9     4     5     6 
   8. Keira Matkins             Tsunami Synchro            11     9    12     8 
   9. Sarah Roberts             Seattle Synchro Swim Team   7    15    14     5 
  10. Hanna Welch               Tsunami Synchro            12     6     9    13 
  11. Tanner Matthew            Tsunami Synchro            20    13     4    14 
  12. Grace Chen                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  15    12    12     9 
  13. Sarah Allen               Tsunami Synchro            19    10    10    16 
  14. Zoe Strand                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  12    13    18    12 
  15. Maya Chungbin-Steeley     Seattle Synchro Swim Team  10    17    20    11 
  15. Sierra Coalson            Pacific Waves Synchro      21    11    14    15 
  17. Maia Pontatolo-Reid       Olympia YMCA Synchro Club   8    16    10    19 
  18. Maya Wallin               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  18    20    16    17 
  19. Camille Ottaway           Tsunami Synchro            14    18    19    21 
  20. Paula Cintron             Pacific Waves Synchro      16    21    17    17 
  21. Hannah Garcia             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  16    22    21    20 
  22. Nina Anikeeva             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  22    19    22    22 
 
       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 
     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 
     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 
     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   
 
TEAM                   FIGURE 420     355e    301d    140     AVG.  CLUB 
                         DD    20      21      21      24    RANK   COUNT 
Seattle Synchro Swim Team     1.0    -1.2    -1.1     0.8    10.7   12 
Tsunami Synchro              -2.7     1.3     0.5    -1.8    10.8    6 
Olympia YMCA Synchro Club     3.5     2.0     4.5    -0.5    12.0    2 
Pacific Waves Synchro        -1.0     1.5     2.0     1.5    17.5    2 
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16-17 Age Group A (Figure Results by Ranking) 
 
RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 313   112f  307   115c 
                                                     DD    25    28    30    28 
   1. Amanda Dagel              Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     1     2     1 
   2. Hannah Garcia             Olympia YMCA Synchro Club   2     2     1     2 
 
       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 
     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 
     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 
     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   
 
TEAM                   FIGURE 313     112f    307     115c    AVG.  CLUB 
                         DD    25      28      30      28    RANK   COUNT 
Olympia YMCA Synchro Club     0.0     0.0    -1.0     0.0     1.0    1 
Seattle Synchro Swim Team     0.0     0.0     1.0     0.0     2.0    1 

Junior Figures (Figure Results by Ranking) 
RANK  SWIMMER                   TEAM               FIGURE 313   112f  307   115c 
                                                     DD    25    28    30    28 
   1. Lorraine Hack             Seattle Synchro Swim Team   1     1     1     1 
   2. Emily Smith               Seattle Synchro Swim Team   2     2     2     2 
 
       TEAM SUMMARY ANALYSIS OF FIGURE PLACEMENT 
     DIFFERENCE FIGURE PLACEMENT AND CLUB RANK IN FIGURES - UNOFFICIAL RESULTS 
  Shows average rank for Club in Figures and difference by figure 
     Positive numbers show better performance than final rank 
     Work harder on figures with negative (-) numbers   
 
TEAM                   FIGURE 313     112f    307     115c    AVG.  CLUB 
                         DD    25      28      30      28    RANK   COUNT 
Seattle Synchro Swim Team     0.0     0.0     0.0     0.0     1.5    2 
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Routine Results by Finish Order 

Duet Routines Results by Finish Order 

Duet Routines Intermediate   Results by Finish Order 

  1. Kitsap Water Blossoms - Orla Budge, Willa Morgan                    51.500  

Duet Routines 13-15 Results by Finish Order 

  1. Seattle Synchro Swim Team - Kelsey Bearden, Shanaya Satterfield     67.000  
  2. Seattle Synchro Swim Team - Irene Gonzalez, Abigail Orler           65.500  
  3. Olympia YMCA Synchro Club - Maia Pontarola-Reid,                    63.250  
        Elizabeth Sandoval  
  4. Pacific Waves Synchro - Paula Cintron, Sierra Coalson               54.500  

Duet Routines Junior Results by Finish Order 

  1. Seattle Synchro Swim Team - Lorraine Hack, Emily Smith              75.250  

Trio Routines Results by Finish Order 

Trio Routines 10 And Under and Novice  Results by Finish Order 

 1 SST  - Meili Hobson, Leeza Polyakova, Cora  Taylor 45.250 

Trio Routines 13-15 Intermediate Results by Finish Order 

1 KWB - Trudy Rimbault, Gabriella Alikpala, Aimee Budge 45.250 

Trio Routines 13-15 Age Group Results by Finish Order 

1 SST – Grace Chen, Maya Chungbin-Steeley, Zoe Strand 61.750  

Solo Routines Results by Finish Order 

Solo Routines Novice 10 And Under by Finish Order 

Rank Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 PWS - Freja Kizis  41.75 
2 ST – Alicia Wu  39.50 

Solo Routines Novice 11-12 by Finish Order 

Rank Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 PWS - Ivanna Cintron 42.50 

Solo Routines Intermediate 13-15 by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 PWS Audrey Li  45.75 

Solo Routines Age Group 11-12 by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 SST – Lilly Cao  61.25 
2 KWB Jackie Hellmers 47.75 
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Solo Routines Age Group 13-15 by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 SST Kaitlyn Cobb  60.75 
2 OTS Raven Elias  63.50 
3 OSC Elizabeth Sandoval 63.25 

Solo Routines Age Group 16-17 by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 SST Amanda Dagel  63.00 
2 OTS Hannah Garcia 60.50 

Solo Routines Juniors by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 SST Lorraine Hack 73.25 
2 SST Emily Smith 70.25 

Team Routines Results  by Finish Order 

Novice 13/15 Team Routine by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 PWS – Audrey Willson, Charleigh Nogler, Maisy Barbosa, Freja Kizis, 

Harriette Nogler 41.25 

Intermediate  13/15 Team Routine by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 PWS – Karina Cooper, Sonja Hendricks, Sophie Liu, Gulia Martins, Michelle 

Watson, Lauren Watson 46.667 

Age Group 13/15 Team Routine by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 SST – Ivy Huang, Grace Chen, Maya Chungbin-Steeley, Hannah Garcia, Zoe 

Strand, Maya Wallin 54.50 
2 OTS – Sarah Allen, Raven Elias, Keira Matkins, Tanner Matthew,  Camille 

Ottaway, HannahWelch 62.33 

Age Group 16/17 Team Routine by Finish Order 

Draw Club Name – Name(s) Routine 100% 
1 SST – Lilly Cao, Kelsey Bearden, Kaitlyn Cobb, Irene Gonzalez, Abigail 

Orler, Sarah Roberts, Shanaya Satterfield, Amanda Dagel 66.00 


